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ALASKA DISTRICT OFFICE 
420 L Street, Suite 300 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
(907)271-4022 or (800)755-7034 

 
 
 

ACTIVE SBA PARTICIPATING LENDERS IN ALASKA 
 

 

BANKS 

 

Celtic Bank 
 
Skyler McClure, VP Business Development 
268 South State St. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
Ph: 801-244-6855 
smcclure@celticbank.com 
http://www.celticbank.com 

 

Denali State Bank 
 
Aaron Hines, SVP Commercial Loan Manager 
119 N Cushman Street 
Fairbanks AK 99701 
Ph: (907) 458-4269 
ahines@denalistatebank.com 
http://www.denalistatebank.com 

 

First National Bank Alaska 
 
Sheila Lomboy, Assistant Vice President 
101 W 36th Avenue, Ste 333 
Anchorage AK 99510-0720 
Ph: 907-777-5650 
slomboy@FNBAlaska.com 
http://www.fnbalaska.com 

 

First Bank 
 
Trevor Sayer, Loan Administrative Manager 
Ph: 907-228-4295 
trevor.sayer@firstbankak.com 
2030 Sea Level Dr., Ste. 100 
Ketchikan AK 99901 
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BANKS CONT… 
 

First Bank Cont. 
 
Giovanna Trentanelli, Assistant VP Loan Quality Control Officer 
Ph: (907) 907-228-4416 or (800) 478-6101 
giovanna.trentanelli@firstbankak.com 
http://www.firstbankak.com 

 

KeyBank, N.A. 
 
Carrie Callaway Cardy, VP Senior SBA Relationship Manager 
1301 Fifth Ave, 24th Floor 
Seattle, WA 98101 
Mobile: 425-208-1098 
carrie_callaway_cardy@keybank.com 
 
Garet Plantz, Business Banking  
Ph: 907-564-0330 
Mobile: 907-953-0666 
garet_a_plantz@keybank.com 
http://www.key.com 

 

Live Oak Banking Co. 
 
Brian Faulk, Senior Loan Officer 
1741 Tiburon Dr. 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Ph: (910) 790-5867 
http://www.liveoakbank.com 

 

Mt. McKinley Mutual Savings Bank  

Jeremy Pletnikoff, Senior Vice President 
Ph: 907-452-1751 
jpletnikoff@mtmckinleybank.com 
 
David Durham, Executive VP Chief Credit Administrator 
Ph: 907-452-1751 
ddurham@mtmckinleybank.com  
530 Fourth Avenue 

Fairbanks AK 99707 
http://www.mtmckinleybank.com 

 

Native American Bank  

Shannon Ward, Senior VP/CLO 
999 18th St., Ste. 2460 
Denver, CO 80202 
Ph: (303) 988-2727 x: 5528 
Cell: (720) 402-6784 

 
Veronica Lane, Business Development Officer 
Ph: 303-988-2727 x: 5515 
http://nabna.com 

mailto:giovanna.trentanelli@firstbankak.com
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BANKS CONT… 

 

Northrim Bank 
 
(Main Contact) Jennifer McLay, VP, Lending Manager  
907-235-3718  
jennifer.mclay@nrim.com 

 

In Anchorage: 
 
Phillip Reid, VP Commercial Loan Officer 
3111 C Street, 3rd Floor 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Ph: 907-261-8771 
phillip.reid@nrim.com 

 

In Fairbanks: 
 
Scotty Watkins, VP Lending Team Lead 
360 Merhar Avenue 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Ph: 907-455-1101 
scotty.watkins@nrim.com 

 

In Juneau: 
 
Jaime Kissner, VP, Commercial Loan Officer 
2094 Jordan Avenue 
Juneau, AK 99801 
Ph: 907-790-5178 
jaime.kissner@nrim.com 

 

In Ketchikan: 
 
Neddie Manabat, Branch Manager  
2491 Tongass Ave. 
Ketchikan, AK 99901 
Ph: 907-225-4545 
Neddie.manabat@nrim.com  
https://www.northrim.com 

 

Enterprise Bank & Trust 
 

Joseph Cowles, Senior VP SBA Business Development Officer 
8215 SW Tualatin-Sherwood Rd., Ste. 200 
Tualatin, OR 97062 
Ph: (541) 521-7881 (Mobile) 
jcowles@enterprisebank.com 
https://www.enterprisebank.com 

mailto:jennifer.mclay@nrim.com
mailto:phillip.reid@nrim.com
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BANKS CONT… 

 

Unibank 
 
Wan Kim, SBA Manager (Primary Contact) 
425-275-9721 
wan.kim@unibankusa.com  
 
Sunny Kim, CCO 
425-275-9738 
sunny.kim@unibankusa.com 

19315 Highway 99 
Lynnwood, WA 98036 
http://www.unibankusa.com 

 

United Midwest Savings Bank 
 
Frederick Crispen, Senior Vice President 
14101 Panama City Beach Pkwy., Ste. 300 
Panama City Beach, FL 32413 
Ph: (850) 249-6886 
Mobile: (850) 527-5310 
fcrispen@umwsb.com 
https://www.umwsb.com 

 

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. 
 
Morgan Montgomery, Senior SBA Sales Representative 
700 Washington St. Floor 05, 501 
Vancouver, WA 98660-3300 
Ph: (503) 888-2577 
morgan.montgomery@wellsfargo.com 
http://www.wellsfargo.com 

 

 
CERTIFIED DEVELOPMENT COMPANIES (CDCs/504 LOANS) 

 

Evergreen Business Capital  

Ryane Brougham, VP & Loan Officer 
(907) 982-5045/1-800-878-6613 
2525 C St., Ste. 220 

Anchorage, AK 99503 
ryane.brougham@evergreen504.com 
http://www.evergreen504.com 
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CERTIFIED DEVELOPMENT COMPANIES (CDCs/504 LOANS) Cont. 

 

Ameritrust 
 
Brett Vehrs, Business Development Officer 
11050 5th Ave. NE suite 205 
Seattle, WA 98125 
Ph: (206) 919-8220 
brett@ameritrustcdc.com 

http://www.ameritrustcdc.com 
 
 

NON-BANK LENDERS 
(Financial Institutions that do not hold depository accounts) 

 
Alaska Growth Capital BIDCO, Inc.  
 
Julie Woodworth, SVP Lending Manager 
Ph: (907) 339-6778 
3800 Centerpoint Dr. 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
jwoodworth@alaskagrowth.com 
http://www.alaskagrowth.com 

 

Evergreen Business Capital (Community Advantage/SBLC Lender) 
 
Ryane Brougham, VP & Loan Officer 
(907) 982-5045/1-800-878-6673 
ryane.brougham@evergreen504.com  
 
Lori Milton, SVP & Sales Manager 
Ph: (253) 394-6287 
2525 C St., Ste. 220 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
(800) 878-6613 Main Office 
lori.milton@evergreen504.com 
http://www.evergreen504.com 

 

NEWTEK Small Business Finance, Inc. 
 
Robert Rabuck, Senior VP 
1981 Marcus Ave., Ste. 130 
Lake Success, NY 11042 
Ph: (212) 273-8213 
https://www.newtekone.com/ 
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CREDIT UNIONS 

 

Global Federal Credit Union 
 
Robert Warthen, VP Commercial Services Administration 
Ph: (907) 786-2743 
500 W 36th Ave., Suite 400 
Anchorage, AK 99503  
r.warthen@globalcu.org  
https://www.globalcu.org/ 

 
 

Nuvision Credit Union 
 
Derek Dykman, VP Small Business & Investment Services 
Ph: 253-234-6292/C: 714-625-6986 
Derek.dykman@nuvisioncu.org 
 
Joseph Steger, Sr. Commercial Underwriter 
440 East 36th Avenue, Suite 220 
Anchorage, AK 99503-4136 
Ph: (907) 339-2566 
Joseph.steger@nuvisioncu.org 
http://www.nuvisionfederal.com 

 

Matanuska Valley Federal Credit Union  

Norm Rindlisbacher, Commercial Loan Officer 
501 N Main St. 
Wasilla, AK 99654 
Ph: (907) 761-4705 
rindlisbachern@mvfcu.coop 
http://www.mvfcu.coop 

 

Northwest Federal Credit Union 
 
Tony Price, SBA Manager 
Ph: (703) 709-8900 Ext. 4264 
200 Spring St. 

Herndon, VA 20170-5292 
http://www.nwfcu.org 

 

Spirit of AK Federal Credit Union  

Rachel Cox, Commercial Loan Officer 
Ph: (907) 378-7614 
1417 Gillam Way 

Fairbanks, AK 99701 
rachel.cox@spiritofak.com 
https://spiritofak.com/ 
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CREDIT UNIONS Cont. 
 

Tongass Federal Credit Union  
 

Shellee Atwood, Loan Manager 
2000 Tongass Ave. 
Ketchikan, Alaska 99901 
Ph: (907) 225-9063  
satwood@tongassfcu.com 
http://www.tongassfcu.com/ 

 
 

True North Federal Credit Union 
Nicchia Leamer, VP Lending 
P.O. Box 34157 

Juneau, AK 99803 
Ph: (907) 523-4745/(907) 738-8635 
nleamer@truenorthfcu.org 
http://www.truenorthfcu.org 

 
 

 
SBA MICROLENDERS/CA - SBLC 

 

Business Impact NW 
Theo Ransum, Business Lending Officer 
Ph: (907) 931-7036 
theor@businessimpactnw.org 
http://businessimpactnw.org 
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